TINGRITH PARISH MEETING

Wednesday, 3 November 2021

375

376

377

378

379

380

381

382

383

384

at 7.30pm

St Nicholas Church, Tingrith

AGENDA

Apologies

CBC Councillor's Report

Minutes of Previous Meeting — 29 April 2021
Matters Arising

Reports
a) Police
b) Planning
Chestnuts Caravan Park
c) Highways
Traffic calming
Footpaths
Maintenance
d) Defibrillator

Formation of Jubilee Committee
Finance

i) 2021/22 Accounts

i) 2022/23 Precept
Correspondence

Open Forum

Date of Next Meeting

Clerk

Councillor Jamieson
All

All

C. Schuster

C. Schuster/C. Faine

C. Schuster/C. Faine

C. Schuster
All

Clerk

All

Clerk

Clerk: Julie Todd
juliemtodd@hotmail.co.uk



