TINGRITH PARISH MEETING

Wednesday, 3 November 2021

at 7.30pm St Nicholas Church, Tingrith

AGENDA

375	Apologies	Clerk
376	CBC Councillor's Report	Councillor Jamieson
377	Minutes of Previous Meeting – 29 April 2021	All
378	Matters Arising	All
379	Reports a) Police b) Planning Chestnuts Caravan Park c) Highways Traffic calming Footpaths Maintenance d) Defibrillator	C. Schuster C. Schuster/C. Faine C. Schuster/C. Faine C. Schuster
380	Formation of Jubilee Committee	All
381	Finance i) 2021/22 Accounts ii) 2022/23 Precept	Clerk All
382	Correspondence	Clerk
383	Open Forum	
384	Date of Next Meeting	

Clerk: Julie Todd juliemtodd@hotmail.co.uk